CERTIFIED HUMAN RESOURCE PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATIONS, 
OCTOBER, 2025 CERTIFICATION 

PURSUANT to the provisions of section 16 (1) and 20 (1) of the 
Human Resource Management Professionals Act, 2012, it is notified 
for the general information of the public that the following one 
thousand, one hundred and thirty (1,130) candidates passed the 
Certified Human Resource Professional Examination in the 
examination series as indicated in the Schedule: 

SCHEDULE 

AUGUST, 2025 EXAMINATION SERIES 

S/No. Candidate Reg. No. Candidate Name 
1 RHS536 Abdi Wachugha Zakia 
2 HS3340 Abdiweli Farah Bundid